dwellings, row houses, and multi-family dwellings New streets and alleys, open space and recreatiOnal 
space would be provided Within the new development The residences would consist of 186 dwelling 
uruts consistmg of twenty (20) smgle family detached umts, one hundred and fifty eight (158) 
townhouse uruts and two (2) grand houses with four (4) uruts each The development would mclude 
assisted rental umts, affordable and market rate rental uruts, and assisted and market rate 

homeownershtp umts The umts would proVIde a mtxture of household mcomes throughout the